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2.Common Stocks 98.85603,647.87 100.00 603,647.87

3.Listed 98.44601,177.87 99.59 601,177.87

4.Banking 14.0986,090.17 14.26 86,090.17

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

171.70 20,174.75 3.34 3.3020,174.75

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

115.60 17,975.80 2.98 2.9417,975.80

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

97.10 14,662.10 2.43 2.4014,662.10

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

644.60 13,536.60 2.24 2.2213,536.60

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

6,440.60 11,979.52 1.98 1.9611,979.52

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

36.40 3,585.40 0.59 0.593,585.40

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

43.50 2,196.75 0.36 0.362,196.75

KKP Kiatnakin Phatra Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

37.70 1,979.25 0.33 0.321,979.25

4.Construction Materials 1.056,384.00 1.06 6,384.00

SCC The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

38.00 6,384.00 1.06 1.056,384.00

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 2.0812,655.36 2.10 12,655.36

IVL Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

256.80 6,394.32 1.06 1.056,394.32

PTTGC PTT Global Chemical 

Public Company 

Limited

256.60 6,261.04 1.04 1.036,261.04

4.Commerce 11.3669,341.73 11.49 69,341.73

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

704.40 39,270.30 6.51 6.4339,270.30

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

311.90 10,604.60 1.76 1.7410,604.60

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

780.30 7,334.82 1.22 1.207,334.82

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

149.80 3,932.25 0.65 0.643,932.25

GLOBAL Siam Global House 

Public Company 

Limited

227.18 3,157.80 0.52 0.523,157.80

MEGA MEGA Lifesciences 

Public Company 

Limited

74.50 2,477.13 0.41 0.412,477.13

BJC Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

62.20 1,449.26 0.24 0.241,449.26

DOHOME Dohome Public 

Company Limited

126.05 1,115.58 0.18 0.181,115.58

4.Information and Communication Technology 11.9773,089.21 12.11 73,089.21

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

139.10 39,921.70 6.61 6.5439,921.70
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TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

1,568.02 17,405.01 2.88 2.8517,405.01

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

162.50 15,762.50 2.61 2.5815,762.50

4.Energy and Utilities 15.1092,203.54 15.27 92,203.54

GULF Gulf Energy 

Development Public 

Company Limited

516.70 30,743.65 5.09 5.0330,743.65

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

190.30 22,645.70 3.75 3.7122,645.70

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

627.50 19,923.13 3.30 3.2619,923.13

GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

161.40 6,173.55 1.02 1.016,173.55

BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

92.10 3,315.60 0.55 0.543,315.60

TOP Thai Oil Public 

Company Limited

107.74 3,043.57 0.50 0.503,043.57

BGRIM B.Grimm Power 

Public Limited

149.40 2,913.30 0.48 0.482,913.30

PTG PTG Energy Public 

Company Limited

228.10 1,870.42 0.31 0.311,870.42

SPRC Star Petroleum 

Refining Public 

Company Limited

240.40 1,574.62 0.26 0.261,574.62

4.Media & Publishing 0.412,492.74 0.41 2,492.74

PLANB Plan B Media Public 

Company Limited

237.70 1,687.67 0.28 0.281,687.67

ONEE The ONE Enterprise 

Public Company 

Limited

185.50 805.07 0.13 0.13805.07

4.Finance and Securities 2.9718,153.50 3.01 18,153.50

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

353.41 6,007.94 1.00 0.986,007.94

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

122.90 5,899.20 0.98 0.975,899.20

KTC Krung Thai Card  

Public Company 

Limited

57.10 2,855.00 0.47 0.472,855.00

AEONTS AEON Thana Sinsap 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

15.90 2,035.20 0.34 0.332,035.20

SAK Saksiam Leasing 

Public Company 

Limited

280.20 1,356.17 0.22 0.221,356.17

4.Foods and Beverages 3.2619,849.45 3.29 19,849.45

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

190.70 3,966.56 0.66 0.653,966.56

CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

46.80 3,673.80 0.61 0.603,673.80

SNNP Srinanaporn Marketing 

Public Company 

Limited

268.60 3,303.78 0.55 0.543,303.78

SAPPE Sappe Public 

Company Limited

46.50 3,150.38 0.52 0.523,150.38

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

138.56 3,089.93 0.51 0.513,089.93
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TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

205.00 2,665.00 0.44 0.442,665.00

4.Health Care Services 6.9642,516.19 7.04 42,516.19

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

829.90 20,332.55 3.37 3.3320,332.55

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

52.60 10,493.70 1.74 1.7210,493.70

EKH Ekachai Medical Care 

Public Company 

Limited

768.61 4,880.65 0.81 0.804,880.65

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

108.10 2,891.68 0.48 0.472,891.68

CHG Chularat Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

885.10 2,159.64 0.36 0.352,159.64

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

114.90 1,757.97 0.29 0.291,757.97

4.Tourism & Leisure 2.7816,966.34 2.81 16,966.34

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

361.30 9,393.80 1.56 1.549,393.80

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

2,062.60 4,867.74 0.81 0.804,867.74

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

78.40 2,704.80 0.45 0.442,704.80

4.Insurance 0.824,982.46 0.83 4,982.46

TLI Thai Life Insurance 

Public Company 

Limited

169.80 1,901.76 0.32 0.311,901.76

TQM TQM Alpha Public 

Company Limited

66.20 1,688.10 0.28 0.281,688.10

BLA Bangkok Life 

Assurance Public 

Company Limited

66.00 1,392.60 0.23 0.231,392.60

4.Packaging 0.794,843.16 0.80 4,843.16

SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

247.10 4,843.16 0.80 0.794,843.16

4.Professional Services 0.794,812.00 0.80 4,812.00

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

160.40 4,812.00 0.80 0.794,812.00

4.Property Development 5.5133,642.83 5.57 33,642.83

CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

287.10 16,364.70 2.71 2.6816,364.70

WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

780.00 4,290.00 0.71 0.704,290.00

LH Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

570.80 2,882.54 0.48 0.472,882.54

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

120.70 2,196.74 0.36 0.362,196.74

SC SC Asset Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

742.30 1,900.29 0.31 0.311,900.29
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MBK MBK Plc.Co.,Ltd. 89.80 1,840.90 0.30 0.301,840.90

AMATA AMATA 

COPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

52.80 1,518.00 0.25 0.251,518.00

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

162.20 1,313.82 0.22 0.221,313.82

AWC Asset World Corp 

Public Company 

Limited

379.50 1,335.84 0.22 0.221,335.84

4.Fashion 0.16992.67 0.16 992.67

SABINA Sabina Public 

Company Limited

48.90 992.67 0.16 0.16992.67

4.Transportation & Logistics 7.8547,937.78 7.94 47,937.78

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

616.50 36,681.75 6.08 6.0136,681.75

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

2,298.90 6,344.96 1.05 1.046,344.96

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

691.70 4,911.07 0.81 0.804,911.07

4.Electronic Components 10.3163,122.67 10.46 63,122.67

DELTA Delta Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

394.55 60,168.88 9.97 9.8360,168.88

KCE KCE Electronics 

Public Company 

Limited

63.40 1,553.30 0.26 0.251,553.30

HANA Hana Microelectronics 

Public Company 

Limited

56.70 1,400.49 0.23 0.231,400.49

4.Construction Services 0.181,102.08 0.18 1,102.08

CK Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

57.40 1,102.08 0.18 0.181,102.08

3.Non Listed 0.04232.61 0.04 232.61

4.Others 0.04232.61 0.04 232.61

MTRE Muang thai Real 

Estate Public 

Company Limited

675.00 232.61 0.04 0.04232.61

3.Listed-MAI 0.372,237.40 0.37 2,237.40

4.Others 0.372,237.40 0.37 2,237.40

AU After You Public 

Company Limited

203.40 2,237.40 0.37 0.372,237.40

2.Warrants 0.0015.53 0.00 15.53

3.Listed 0.0015.53 0.00 15.53

4.Banking 0.004.80 0.00 4.80

KKP-W6 Kiatnakin Phatra Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

3.75 4.80 0.00 0.004.80

4.Media & Publishing 0.0010.73 0.00 10.73

VGI-W3 VGI PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

107.34 10.73 0.00 0.0010.73

1.Debentures 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

4.Finance and Securities 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TRONG#1 Thai Thamrong 

Finance Company 

Limited - 12.00%

0.00 01/08/2544 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00*3
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1.Bank Deposits 1.177,132.31

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 1.177,132.31

KBANK - S/A The Thai Farmers 

Bank Public Company 

Limited

7,130.82 1.177,132.31

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.02)(155.65)

2.Other Assets 0.664,024.53

2.Other Liabilities (0.68)(4,180.18)

100.00610,640.07100.00603,663.41

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร

*3 Securities which have defaulted payment on interest and/or principal. National Asset Management Company Limited, together with endorsement from the 

trustee, has valued these securities at zero which is in accordance with standards stipulated by the A Efforts to claim payment on these securities are  in 

progress but the amount to be recovered cannot be accurately determined.


